
B.A., (History,Economics,Politics)

1 19101032 KOLLATI REVATHI 496
2 19101027 BYRETTI SHIVA PAVANI 478
3 19101025 KONALA KRANTHI LAKSHMI 470
4 19101047 POTTODI SUPRIYA 455
5 19101012 SEELABOINA NAGA DURGA MALLESWARI 454

B.A.,(History, Politics,Computer Application)

1 19102010 POTLA MOUNIKA 431
2 19102008 KORSA KAVYA 396
3 19102011 KANKATALA UMA DEVI 378
4 19102009 DHULIPALA VENKATA NAGA SAI USHA 373
5 19102002 POTLA DURGA SMILY 367

B.Sc.,(Mathematics,Chemistry,ComputerScience)

1 19308026 POLANATI VEERA VENKATA SRIVIDYA 637
2 19308007 ANDE DHANA LAKSHMI 629
3 19308014 KUKKALA LAVANYA 628
4 19308012 RANDHI DURGA PRANATHI 622
5 19308005 BONTHU VIJAYALAKSHMI 621

B.Com(General)

1 19201007 DASARI NAGA KUMARI 506
2 19201006 LOLLA SATYA VENNELA 502
3 19201012 KETHA DURGA PUSHPAVATHI 495
4 19201005 NANGANA NANDINI SATYA VARA LAKSHMI 472
5 19201002 MADDUKURI RAMYA SATYA 467

B.Com(Computers)

1 19202071 CHITTURU BHAGYALAXMI 519
2 19202029 KODELLI PRASANTHI 518
3 19202019 CHINTAPALLI KARUNA KUMARI 518

I SEMESTER TOPER LIST
2019 - 2022 



4 19202024 ANAPARTHI TRIVENI NAGA SAI 514
5 19202030 DESAMALA MARY MATHA 511

B.Sc., (Chemistry,Botany,Zoology)

1 19301020 ERI KEERTHI RATNA JYOTHI 692
2 19301028 THOLUPUNURI GEETHA 674
3 19301017 JONNALAGADDA NIHARIKA 646
4 19301029 SAMSANI TEJA ASWINI 643
5 19301050 ABDUL RUKHAYYA MUBEENA 629

B.SC., (Maths,Physics,Chemistry)

1 19302001 DIDDE PADMA 656
2 19302023 MEDAMALLA RATNA PALLAVI 646
3 19302013 AKULA DURGA 642
4 19302014 CHODAVARAPU JHANSI 641
5 19302034 PATURI DEEPIKA SRI RENUKA 641

B.Sc., (Maths,Physics,Computer Science)

1 19303050 MAMIDI YUVA RANI 666
2 19303079 MONDURI JAYA SIRISHA 662
3 19303068 ATAVA PRAVALLIKA 658
4 19303014 KUNA ANITHA 655
5 19303088 VENDRA SANDHYA RANI 643

B.Sc., (Maths,Statistics,Computer Science)

1 19304041 UDAYABHANU SATYA PRASANNA 654
2 19304098 GAJAVALLI SRI LAKSHMI DEVI 644
3 19304066 VADALI VENKATA NAGA SAI KEERTHI 642
4 19304059 ARTHAMURI JAHNAVI 640
5 19304076 NEELAKANTRAVU GAYATHRI DEVI 639

B.Sc., (Micro-Biology,Bio-Chemistry,Chemistry)

1 19305035 GUDIYALA JYOTHIRMAI 673
2 19305015 GUMMADI VENKATA SUBHADRA 644
3 19305034 MOHAMMAD SHAHINA 642



4 19305032 VILLURI MUTYAVATHI 638
5 19305031 GUDIMETLA LAKSHMI SOWJANYA 637

B.Sc., (Botany,Zoology,Computer Science)

1 19306001 TATHAKUNTLA HEMA NAGA DIVYA 658
2 19306005 ROKKALA SWATHI PRIYA 643
3 19306007 KAVITHA GUDAPATI 635
4 19306018 BONTHA SUHITHA 628
5 19306017 CHABATHULA DHARANI 619

B.Sc.,(Microbiology,Biochemistry,Computer Science)

1 19307002 BANDARU NAVYA SATYA GEETHA SRIDEVI 644
2 19307001 VENDRA NAVYA SRI 619
3 19307009 DANDAMUDIUSHA DEVI 595
4 19307007 GUDEY RENUKA PRIYA 581
5 19307011 SATTI TEJA SREE 546



B.A., (History,Economics,Politics)
1 19101027 BYRETTI SHIVA PAVANI 482
2 19101032 KOLLATI REVATHI 477
3 19101025 KONALA KRANTHI LAKSHMI 475
4 19101007 MOHAMMAD MEHATABUNNISA 450
5 19101003 SANABOINA MAMATHA 445

B.A.,(History, Politics,Computer Application)
1 19102010 POTLA MOUNIKA 420
2 19102008 KORSA KAVYA 383
3 19102011 KANKATALA UMA DEVI 379
4 19102009 DHULIPALA VENKATA NAGA SAI USHA377
5 19102002 POTLA DURGA SMILY 365

B.Sc.,(Mathematics,Chemistry,ComputerScience)
1 19308025 CHITIKINA MOUNIKA 626
2 19308014 KUKKALA LAVANYA 621
3 19308026 POLANATI VEERA VENKATA SRIVIDYA 607
4 19308016 POTHALA MOHANA GAYATHRI SUREKHA606
5 19308011 MOHAMMED NAFISA 592

B.Com(General)
1 19201007 DASARI NAGA KUMARI 515
2 19201006 LOLLA SATYA VENNELA 473
3 19201012 KETHA DURGA PUSHPAVATHI 460
4 19201019 UPPALAPATI NAGADURGA 457
5 19201002 MADDUKURI RAMYA SATYA 454

B.Com(Computers)
1 19202050 AKKIREDDY BHARGAVI LAKSHMI 490
2 19202071 CHITTURU BHAGYALAXMI 490
3 19202029 KODELLI PRASANTHI 488
4 19202024 ANAPARTHI TRIVENI NAGA SAI 480
5 19202013 ELURI DEDEEPYA DIVYA SAI PRIYA 465

B.Sc., (Chemistry,Botany,Zoology)
1 19301028 THOLUPUNURI GEETHA 664
2 19301029 SAMSANI TEJA ASWINI 642
3 19301020 ERI KEERTHI RATNA JYOTHI 640
4 19301050 ABDUL RUKHAYYA MUBEENA 636

II SEMESTER TOPER LIST
2019 - 2022 



5 19301037 KONDEPUDI SUSEELA 618
B.SC., (Maths,Physics,Chemistry)

1 19302001 DIDDE PADMA 646
2 19302034 PATURI DEEPIKA SRI RENUKA 638
3 19302018 GULLAPALLI KRISHNA PRIYA 615
4 19302013 AKULA DURGA 611
5 19302014 CHODAVARAPU JHANSI 603

B.Sc., (Maths,Physics,Computer Science)
1 19303014 KUNA ANITHA 671
2 19303007 POSUPO PRAVALLIKA 649
3 19303052 CHITIKINA HEMA HARIKA 648
4 19303010 THOTA NAGA SIRISHA 647
5 19303045 DOLA SWATHI 646

B.Sc., (Maths,Statistics,Computer Science)
1 19304055 ADAPA DHANUSRI 665
2 19304059 ARTHAMURI JAHNAVI 657
3 19304048 ATYAM SATYA VYSHNAVI 648
4 19304051 BANDARU HEMALATHA 648
5 19304098 GAJAVALLI SRI LAKSHMI DEVI 648

B.Sc., (Micro-Biology,Bio-Chemistry,Chemistry)
1 19305035 GUDIYALA JYOTHIRMAI 699
2 19305026 PUVVADA ROJA SATVIKA 693
3 19305027 SEERA HARSHITA 682
4 19305015 GUMMADI VENKATA SUBHADRA 671
5 19305032 VILLURI MUTYAVATHI 654

B.Sc., (Botany,Zoology,Computer Science)
1 19306001 TATHAKUNTLA HEMA NAGA DIVYA 623
2 19306007 KAVITHA GUDAPATI 612
3 19306005 ROKKALA SWATHI PRIYA 591
4 19306017 CHABATHULA DHARANI 580
5 19306020 NUNE PAVANI LAKSHMI DURGA 578

B.Sc.,(Microbiology,Biochemistry,Computer Science)
1 19307002 BANDARU NAVYA SATYA GEETHA SRIDEVI654
2 19307001 VENDRA NAVYA SRI 646
3 19307009 DANDAMUDIUSHA DEVI 573
4 19307003 TUMPALA LAKSHMI SRI SAI PRASANNA571
5 19307016 THATAVARTHI GNANA PURNA DEVI 563



B.A., (History,Economics,Politics)
1 19101027 BYRETTI SHIVA PAVANI 507
2 19101032 KOLLATI REVATHI 498
3 19101003 SANABOINA MAMATHA 477
4 19101017 PASUPULETI GOWTHAMI PRIYA 474
5 19101044 KANNA NAGA MALLESWARI 466

B.A.,(History, Politics,Computer Application)
1 19102010 POTLA MOUNIKA 481
2 19102009 DHULIPALA VENKATA NAGA SAI USHA433
3 19102011 KANKATALA UMA DEVI 398
4 19102005 CHETTE ALEKHYA 332

B.Sc.,(Mathematics,Chemistry,ComputerScience)
1 19308026 POLANATI VEERA VENKATA SRIVIDYA 639
2 19308014 KUKKALA LAVANYA 636
3 19308025 CHITIKINA MOUNIKA 620
4 19308043 KOVVURI LAKSHMI APARNA 609
5 19308007 ANDE DHANA LAKSHMI 607

B.Com(General)
1 19201007 DASARI NAGA KUMARI 549
2 19201012 KETHA DURGA PUSHPAVATHI 521
3 19201006 LOLLA SATYA VENNELA 507
4 19201011 ADABALA JHANSI 500
5 19201005 NANGANA NANDINI SATYA VARA LAKSHMI483

B.Com(Computers)
1 19202120 BONTHU ANNAPURNA 521
2 19202127 NALLAMILLI KAVYA 520
3 19202100 SAGIRAJU MEGHANA 517
4 19202071 CHITTURU BHAGYALAXMI 516
5 19202097 REVADI HARITA N DURGA JYOTHI 515

B.Sc., (Chemistry,Botany,Zoology)
1 19301020 ERI KEERTHI RATNA JYOTHI 684
2 19301029 SAMSANI TEJA ASWINI 678

III SEMESTER TOPER LIST
2019 - 2022 



3 19301019 NANDHINI CH 663
4 19301028 THOLUPUNURI GEETHA 655
5 19301004 INJE ANUSHA 631

B.SC., (Maths,Physics,Chemistry)
1 19302001 DIDDE PADMA 640
2 19302034 PATURI DEEPIKA SRI RENUKA 608
3 19302013 AKULA DURGA 599
4 19302021 NULU LAXMI NAGA SATYA SUDHEESHNA594
5 19302005 BOYIDI ESTHERURANI 592

B.Sc., (Maths,Physics,Computer Science)
1 19303118 SALADI LALITHA SRI NAGA LAKSHMI HARINI658
2 19303119 DASAM LIKHITHA SRAVANI 657
3 19303120 BOLLA YASWANTHI DEVI 655
4 19303143 GUDURI ANJANI 637
5 19303052 CHITIKINA HEMA HARIKA 637

B.Sc., (Maths,Statistics,Computer Science)
1 19304055 ADAPA DHANUSRI 658
2 19304059 ARTHAMURI JAHNAVI 654
3 19304098 GAJAVALLI SRI LAKSHMI DEVI 654
4 19304019 KARRI TULASI SRI LAKSHMI MEGHANA652
5 19304056 SIMHADRI GEETA LAKSHMI 651

B.Sc., (Micro-Biology,Bio-Chemistry,Chemistry)
1 19305035 GUDIYALA JYOTHIRMAI 696
2 19305034 MOHAMMAD SHAHINA 688
3 19305026 PUVVADA ROJA SATVIKA 673
4 19305023 PUCHAKAYALA SURYA PRAMEELA 663
5 19305032 VILLURI MUTYAVATHI 656

B.Sc., (Botany,Zoology,Computer Science)
1 19306001 TATHAKUNTLA HEMA NAGA DIVYA 637
2 19306020 NUNE PAVANI LAKSHMI DURGA 625
3 19306005 ROKKALA SWATHI PRIYA 622
4 19306007 KAVITHA GUDAPATI 622
5 19306017 CHABATHULA DHARANI 600

B.Sc.,(Microbiology,Biochemistry,Computer Science)



1 19307002 BANDARU NAVYA SATYA GEETHA SRIDEVI652
2 19307001 VENDRA NAVYA SRI 647
3 19307009 DANDAMUDIUSHA DEVI 620
4 19307016 THATAVARTHI GNANA PURNA DEVI 581
5 19307013 THOTA PUJITHA 579



B.A., (History,Economics,Politics)
1 19101032 KOLLATI REVATHI 401
2 19101009 MAMIDISETTI BINDU MADHAVI 371
3 19101027 BYRETTI SHIVA PAVANI 366
4 19101003 SANABOINA MAMATHA 365
5 19101017 PASUPULETI GOWTHAMI PRIYA 364

B.A.,(History, Politics,Computer Application)
1 19102009 DHULIPALA VENKATA NAGA SAI USHA 321
2 19102006 KOLLI SAHAJA 268

B.Sc.,(Mathematics,Chemistry,ComputerScience)
1 19308026 POLANATI VEERA VENKATA SRIVIDYA 508
2 19308014 KUKKALA LAVANYA 504
3 19308007 ANDE DHANA LAKSHMI 500
4 19308025 CHITIKINA MOUNIKA 496
5 19308012 RANDHI DURGA PRANATHI 487

B.Com(General)
1 19201007 DASARI NAGA KUMARI 416
2 19201006 LOLLA SATYA VENNELA 386
3 19201011 ADABALA JHANSI 370
4 19201002 MADDUKURI RAMYA SATYA 369
5 19201019 UPPALAPATI NAGADURGA 369

B.Com(Computers)
1 19202024 ANAPARTHI TRIVENI NAGA SAI 422
2 19202042 GRANDHI VENKATA RATNA PURNA SANJANA SRIYA408
3 19202032 DUKKA SIRISHA 397
4 19202098 CHITTURI KHYATHI 397
5 19202050 AKKIREDDY BHARGAVI LAKSHMI 396

B.Sc., (Chemistry,Botany,Zoology)
1 19301019 NANDHINI CH 569
2 19301020 ERI KEERTHI RATNA JYOTHI 568
3 19301028 THOLUPUNURI GEETHA 556
4 19301037 KONDEPUDI SUSEELA 556
5 19301050 ABDUL RUKHAYYA MUBEENA 549

B.SC., (Maths,Physics,Chemistry)
1 19302034 PATURI DEEPIKA SRI RENUKA 521
2 19302001 DIDDE PADMA 500
3 19302046 BARRE MINNU 468
4 19302019 NANDA RATNAMALIKA 463

IV SEMESTER TOPER LIST
2019 - 2022 



5 19302018 GULLAPALLI KRISHNA PRIYA 448
B.Sc., (Maths,Physics,Computer Science)

1 19303014 KUNA ANITHA 542
2 19303118 SALADI LALITHA SRI NAGA LAKSHMI HARINI 535
3 19303010 THOTA NAGA SIRISHA 515
4 19303068 ATAVA PRAVALLIKA 515
5 19303120 BOLLA YASWANTHI DEVI 512

B.Sc., (Maths,Statistics,Computer Science)
1 19304040 KANDURI SRI NAGA VIDYA 533
2 19304094 DWARAMPUDI SATYAGOWRI CHANDANA 532
3 19304019 KARRI TULASI SRI LAKSHMI MEGHANA 527
4 19304075 NEELAKANTRAVU VENKATA NAGA SATYA SIREESHA521
5 19304059 ARTHAMURI JAHNAVI 521

B.Sc., (Micro-Biology,Bio-Chemistry,Chemistry)
1 19305035 GUDIYALA JYOTHIRMAI 603
2 19305026 PUVVADA ROJA SATVIKA 596
3 19305034 MOHAMMAD SHAHINA 560
4 19305015 GUMMADI VENKATA SUBHADRA 555
5 19305032 VILLURI MUTYAVATHI 549

B.Sc., (Botany,Zoology,Computer Science)
1 19306007 KAVITHA GUDAPATI 555
2 19306001 TATHAKUNTLA HEMA NAGA DIVYA 554
3 19306018 BONTHA SUHITHA 545
4 19306003 KUSUMA SAKHYATHI 528
5 19306020 NUNE PAVANI LAKSHMI DURGA 523

B.Sc.,(Microbiology,Biochemistry,Computer Science)
1 19307001 VENDRA NAVYA SRI 553
2 19307002 BANDARU NAVYA SATYA GEETHA SRIDEVI 524
3 19307007 GUDEY RENUKA PRIYA 489
4 19307003 TUMPALA LAKSHMI SRI SAI PRASANNA 461
5 19307013 THOTA PUJITHA 451
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